STATISTIK MAHKAMAH NEGERI PERAK

MEI 2021

MAHKAMAH
TINGGI
(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
SESYEN
(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
MAJISTRET
(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
TINGGI (SIVIL)

MAHKAMAH
SESYEN (SIVIL)

MAHKAMAH
MAJISTRET
(SIVIL)

B BAKI

316

1702

4074

1425

1268

1767

B PELUPUSAN

35

90

1300

270

159

521

' m PENDAFTARAN

24

139

1368

285

146

416

BAKI BULAN LEPAS

1653

4006

1410

1281

1767




